DIJC-Bertusloop 22 maart 2015
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Joeri Smit

Ruben van Kesteren
Cornelis Verboom
Arie Visser

Ernst Bovenkamp
W. vd Beukel
Alexandra Spoelstra
Wim Bierbooms
Mattijs van Boxtel
Kees Olsthoorn
Mark Veenstra
Marc Holierhoek
Elwin vd Vet
Stefan Zwinkels
Toine Hooijen

nn

Jos Toth

Nanda Blom

Jack Planken

Hans de Groot
Sandra Nieuwpoort
Michael Boomsma
nn

André van Geest
Gaby de Wijs
Vincent Kappelhof
Marcel Hofland
Kees de Wijs
Julian

Hannie de Jong
Frank Twilt

John de Winter
Titus de Koning
Elise Roetman
Theo van Mierle
Gé 1Jzendoorn

nn

A. Nederpel

Kees de Groot
Karen Broekhuizen
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16'54
1724
1838
1845
19°33
20'04
2018
2028
2038
2104
2111
2116
21’30
21’54
2157
22'11
22’40
22'52
22'53
2333
2335
23'59
24'03
2413
24’40
24’51
25'02
2559
26'19
26'20
26'31
26’56
26’57
26'59
2703
2706
2722
27'55
28’05
28'20
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Herman van Mierlo
Albert Kerklaan
Ron Budeling

Wim Suiker
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Trudie de Koning
Jim de Wijs

Truus M

Ruud Poerstamper
Floor Toetenel
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Mariska Hulsing

J. van Holstein
Susanne

Liesbeth Crijns
Lisette Peeters
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Giuseppe Corazza
C.J. van Wingerden
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2822
2824
2827
28'35
29'08
29'09
29’31
2938
29'51
3000
3009
30'51
31'38
33'07
33'35
33’46
35'26
35’31
35'34
40’45

10 km

Marc de Bokx
nn

Evert Nekeman
Cyril v Schijndel
Jesse

Liem Th

Kees Middelheek
Gé vd Kraan

9 Stephan Bedijan
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10 Aernout van Waardhuizen

11 Joris Nuijten
12 Vincent

13 Roland Hooghiemstra

14 Frank vd Horst
15 M.W.van Veen
16 Hans Verbeek
17 Quirine vd Salm
18 Anouk Wesselius
19 Valerie Koreman
20 Kok Louwen

21 nn

22 Sayfollahi

23 Isabel vd Eelaart
24 Erik Biermans
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4127
42'04
4308
4347
45'33
4712
47’36
LT
4803
4L9'04
4920
50'04
50'09
5015
50’51
5303
5306
5312
5527
58'17
58'39
59'02
59'21
6202
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Wout (10 jaar)
Lucas (6 jaar)
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Jamal Sheombar (12 jaar) j

Guus (6 jaar)
Thijn (6 jaar)

m
j

Soraya Sheombar (10 jaar) m

Janne (6 jaar)
Dieke (4 jaar)

m
m

4'23
518
524
5'56
623
6'51
o7
7’33



